Team Name

Auburn University

University of Tennessee Knoxville
University of Central Florida
University of North Florida
Tennessee Tech University
Christian Brothers University
Western Kentucky University
Virginia Military Institute

UNC Charlotte

University of Louisville

Pellissippi State Tech CC
University of Miami

FAMU FSU CoE

Mississippi State University
Clemson University

University of South Florida
Georgia Southern University
University of Florida

The Citadel

Embry Riddle Aeronautical University
Jackson State University

University of Kentucky

Florida A&M University
University of Alabama Birmingham
Southern Polytechnic State University
Murray State University

Guliford Tech CC

Mercer University

University of South Carolina
Virginia Tech

Virginia Commonwealth University
Old Dominion University
University of Alabama Huntsville
University of Memphis

University of Evansville

University of Alabama

NC State University

University of Georgia

Total Score

331
265
254
201
192
161
149
144
114
105
87
85
76
72
60
53
20
19
18
18
17
17
16
10
10
10
10

-38
-533

Rounds
Completed

4
4
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